Digital Multi-Phase Buck Controller ASP1212
December 16, 2012  |  FINAL  |  V1.06 1
FEATURES
 Intel VR11.x compliant Digital PWM Controller
 Programmable 1-phase to 8-phase operation
 Customized Digital Over-Clocking features an
easy-to-use SMBus Gamer command and a
Gamer VID control up to 2.3V, Gamer Vmax,

Digital Multi-Phase Buck Controller ASP1212
December 16, 2012  |  FINAL  |  V1.06 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
       ASP1212-    
Package Tape & Reel Qty Part Number
QFN 3000 ASP1212-N80NT
1
QFN 3000 ASP1212-N60NT1
QFN 3000 ASP1212-N40NT
1
QFN 3000 ASP1212-N20NT
1
Notes:
1.  “xx” indicates customer specific configuration file.
S